



ITEM	REFERENCE	PART NAME	QTY*	MODEL	NOTE
1	FW-001	FRAME	1	Bikee	spec color
2	FFK-001	FRONT FORK	1	Bikee	spec color
3	HB-016	HANDLEBAR	1	Bikee	
4	BUS-001	BUSHING, STEERING T5J, BIKEE	2	Bikee	spec color
5	CSS-003	CLAMP, STEERING AXLE	2	Bikee	
6	STB-001	SEAT	1	Bikee	spec color
7	PTB-001	POST, SEAT	1	Bikee	
8	HG-002	HAND GRIP	2	Bikee	spec color
9	WS-010	WHEEL SET	2	Bikee	spec color
10	BE-001	BEARING 608 ZZ	4	Bikee	
11	SW-016	BEARING SPACER	2	Bikee	
12	AX-005	AXLE, WHEEL	2	Bikee	with 2 bolts
13	BT-015	BOLT, WHEEL AXLE (M6 x 15 x 13.5)	4	Bikee	
14	BT-038	PHILLIPS PAN HEAD, M5	1	Bikee	
15	WA-014	WASHER (11 x 5.2 x 1.2)	2	Bikee	
16	NT-002	NUT, M5 NYLOCK	1	Bikee	
17	PLU-005	PLUG, TUBE END	1	Bikee	
18	FTR-001	FOOTREST	1	Bikee	spec color
19	BT-010	BOLT, M5 x 15 x 9.2 - PHILLIPS	2	Bikee	
20	PLU-004	PLUG, HANDLEBAR END	2	Bikee	spec color

*Quantity needed to 1 bikee set